


4/12/24 BRYAM D
MATIAS
CASTILLO

Jamieze
Mckenzie

Lesley
Hernandez
Mendoza

Gabriel
Niederman

4/19/24-Vacation

4/26/24 NAOMI E
FUENTES
GARCIA

Chelsy Quiroa
Gamez

Eshhan
Chakib

Sofia Fana

5/3/24 RYAN
CHHEAV

Doris Lopez Ashley
Gutierrez
Cux

Jason Canil
Morales

5/10/24

5/17/24

5/24/24

5/31/24

6/7/24

6/14/24

6/21/24


